3:00 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

NATIONAL COMMITTEE ON VITAL AND HEALTH STATISTICS

FULL COMMITTEE - Tentative Agenda

Virtual Meeting
April 18, 2017, 3:00-5:00 pm EDST

e Call to Order
e Review Agenda

ASPE Welcome

Action
NCVHS 12" Report to Congress

Action
Letter: Recommendations on Measuring Health at the
Community Level—Opportunities for HHS Leadership

Action
Letter: Recommendations on HealthData.gov for Maximizing
its Value

Updates
e Health Plan ID Initiative Hearing (May 3)
e Predictability Roadmap Workshop
e Next Generation Vital Statistics Hearing (Sept 11-12)

e Follow up onJune 2016 Hearing on Claims-based
Databases for Policy Development and Evaluation

Public Comment

Adjourn

NCVHS 2017 Meetings:
June 21-22 @ Humphrey Building

Sept 13-14

Nov 28-29 (tentative)

NCVHS Hearings/Workshops:

May 3, 2017, Health Plan Identifier Hearing @ Humphrey Building
August 2017, Predictability Roadmap Workshop

Sept 11-12, 2017, Next Generation Vital Statistics Hearing

William Stead, MD, Chair

Rashida Dorsey, ASPE

Chair & Full Committee

Bruce Cohen & Bob Phillips,
Co-chairs Population Health
Subcommittee

Vickie Mays,
Chair, Work Group on Data Access
and Use

Nick Coussoule & Alix Goss,
Co-chairs Standards Subcommittee
Bob Phillips & Bruce Cohen,
Co-chairs Population Health
Subcommittee

William Stead, MD, Chair

Should you require reasonable accommodation, please contact the CDC Office of Equal Employment Opportunity on (770) 488-3210 as soon as possible.
Times, topics, and speakers are subject to change. For final agenda, please visit the NCVHS Home Page at http.://www.ncvhs.hhs.gov/

3/30/2017


http://www.ncvhs.hhs.gov/



