NATIONAL COMMITTEE ON VITAL AND HEALTH STATISTICS

FULL COMMITTEE – Tentative Agenda

Virtual Meeting

April 18, 2017, 3:00-5:00 pm EDST

3:00 p.m.	Call to OrderReview Agenda	William Stead, MD, Chair
3:10 p.m.	ASPE Welcome	Rashida Dorsey, ASPE
3:15 p.m.	Action NCVHS 12 th Report to Congress	Chair & Full Committee
3:45 p.m.	Action Letter: Recommendations on Measuring Health at the Community Level—Opportunities for HHS Leadership	Bruce Cohen & Bob Phillips, Co-chairs Population Health Subcommittee
4:00 p.m.	Action Letter: Recommendations on HealthData.gov for Maximizing its Value	Vickie Mays, Chair, Work Group on Data Access and Use
4:30 p.m.	 Updates Health Plan ID Initiative Hearing (May 3) Predictability Roadmap Workshop Next Generation Vital Statistics Hearing (Sept 11-12) Follow up on June 2016 Hearing on Claims-based Databases for Policy Development and Evaluation 	Nick Coussoule & Alix Goss, Co-chairs Standards Subcommittee Bob Phillips & Bruce Cohen, Co-chairs Population Health Subcommittee
4:50 p.m.	Public Comment	
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	William Stead, MD, Chair

NCVHS 2017 Meetings:

June 21-22 @ Humphrey Building Sept 13-14 Nov 28-29 (tentative)

NCVHS Hearings/Workshops:

May 3, 2017, Health Plan Identifier Hearing @ Humphrey Building August 2017, Predictability Roadmap Workshop Sept 11-12, 2017, Next Generation Vital Statistics Hearing

Should you require reasonable accommodation, please contact the CDC Office of Equal Employment Opportunity on (770) 488-3210 as soon as possible. Times, topics, and speakers are subject to change. For final agenda, please visit the NCVHS Home Page at http://www.ncvhs.hhs.gov/